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FOR: TRI CIRCLE
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TL3

ORIGINAL CODE
1C

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 30.000mm (1.181in)
Blade width (H): 8.000mm (0.315in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE
CYLINDERS

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

ANIS
BOERKEY
BOERKEY
BOERKEY
CANAS
CEA
CHARLES BIRCH
CURTIS
ERREB
GULER
HD

HDA

JMA
KEY-LINE
KIS
KRAGA
LOTUS
ORION
RR

RST

S22
1403%L
1403L
1547L
TL9
TC5

311
TC-5
TR7R
TL9S
TCE2
TRI-11R
TRI-11D
TC61D
TC4
D136
TI19
TRC65
TCE2
703TL
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SAP REFERENCES

CTL3 10
CTL3 20
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